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Buna no boxaram

bearoe 150ma

Pucaunz, Cuxopwi(Poccus) 730 pyb.
Sikory, Riesling (Russia)

JTuno Tpudxuo, Aa Kasada (Hmarus) 770 pyb.
"Ca Casada', Pino Grigio(Ttaly)

Mape & Tpuaro Bepoe (Tlopmyzarus,) 750 pyb.
Mare & Grill Verde (Portugal)



Buna no boxaram
z pdCHOe 150ma
750 pyb.

Cemucan «Pesepe» (marvbex, Kabepne Ppan) Iympunka (Poccus)
Semisan « Reserve» (malbeR, cabernet franc), Shumrinka, (Russia)

Canepasu (Tpysus, Kaxemus) 710 pyb.
Saperavi (Georgia, Kakheti)
Noxo Yumbaru Baiinepu, JTuno Menve (Poccus) 810 pyb.
Loko Cimbali Winery, Pinot Meunier (Russia),

900 pyb.

Kpanmu, Kacmearo Gangu (Mmarus)
Castello Banfi, Chianti (Italy)



Hepucmoe suno

JIpocexKo Ponme (Hnarus)
Fonte Prosecco DOC Schenk Italia

bBaraxaaea Pesepe Bprom Pose (Poccus)
Balaklava Peserve Rose Brut (Russia)

Kroee 0e Bummep Bprom Pose (Poccus,)
Cuvee de Vitmer Rose Brut (Russia)

150/ 750 ma

840/4200 pyb.

3100 pyb.

4900 pyb.



beavle suna

Bepdexo 4P. Kyampo Paiiac (Hcnanus,)
Verdejo 4R, Cuatro Rayas (Spain)

Jlarasa 2019 (bymwviaxa 0,5 Poccus)
Palava 2019 (bottle 0,5 Russia)

NoKo Yumbaru Baiim Pesepea (Poccus
Loco Cimbali White Reserve (Russia)

Aaruzome Ycadvba Mapxomx, (Poccus)
Aligote Markoth Manor (Russia)

labau e Punax, Na WWabrusven (Ppanuus)
Chablis Le Finage, La Chablisienne (France)

Barem Baan Kpacnas TopKa (Poccus)

750 MA

4100 pyb.

3900 pyb.

4800 pyb.

5400 pyb.

10500 pyb.

6100 pyb.



Kpacnvie suna 750 MA

Kunosmapayau, Ackaneau (Tpysus) 4200 pyb.
Kindzmarauli, Askaneli (Georgia)
Negpxadus Pupmennoe Kpacroe (Poccus,) 4200 pyb.

Lefkadia Proprietary Red(Russia)

Kondado de Opuca Kpuanca, Jazoc deav Peii (Hcnanus) 5100 pyb.
Condado de Oriza Crianza, Pagos del Rey (Spain)

Jlempuxop «1Lympunxa» (Poccus 5400 pyb.
Petrikor «Shumrinka» (Russia)

JTpumumuso «Henpuxay, Jlopmapecka (Mmarus) 6200 pyb.
Primitivo "Neprica', Tormaresca (Italy)

bepmanu, Barvnosuuesra (Hmarus,) 8100 pyb.
Bertani, Valpolicella (Ttali)

1lamo Cumpan (Ppanyus) 11000 pyb.

JTuno Hyap, Kpacnas Topxa (Poccus) 6100 pyb.



BooKa 40 Mr

baiikgr 290 pyb.
Baikal

bBaiikgr Aiic 310 pyb.
Baikal Ice

Hepna 470 pyb.
Nerpa

OHETIHH 490 pyb.
ONEGIN

Yucmwie pocvl (KAACCUMECKAA/U3 PKAHO020 3epHa) 550 pyb.

Organic VodRa



Kouvax
Apapam Abpuxoc

Ararat Apricot

Apapam Axmamap
Ararat ARhtamar

BucKu

DoKemecon
Jameson

Droapc Baiim Slebea
Dewar's White Label

Yusac Puzar 12 rem
Chivas Regal 12 year old

40 Ma
630 pyb.

850 pyb.

40 ma
750 pyb.

610 pyb.

820 pyb.



Pom

Kanuman Mopzan Yepuviii JTpanviii
Captain Morgan Black Spiced

Kanuman Mopzan ITemmvii
Captain Morgan Dark,

Baxapou Cnaiico
Bacardi Spiced

DXun

Bombeii Cangup
Bombay Sapphire

40 Ma
570 pyb.

770 pyb.

580 pyb.

40 Ma
690 pyb.



Mapmunu

Mapmunu BoanKo
Martini Bianco

Mapmunu Puepo
Martini Fiero

Mapmunu Pusepea Pybuno
Martini Riserva Rubino

Auxep
beiiruc

Baileys
Ezepmeiicmep

Jagermeister

100ma
690 pyb.

690 pyb.

710 pyb.

40 mMa
680 pyb.

570 pyb.



Koxmeiiru

Xtovzo 750 pyb.
Bucku Caysp 690 pyb.
(4a Dewar’s white label)
DoKUH MOHUK, 830 pyb.
DKun moHux zpeiingpym 840 pyb.
Anepoav 1Unpuy 800 pyb.
TAunmeeiin 690 pyb.
Mapmunu Puepo-monux, 770 pyb.
Mapmunu Posirb 830 pyb.
Ha Komnanuio
Xo1020 12 2900 pyb.

Anepoav Illnpuy 12 3100 pyb.



COCKTIAILS

Hugo 750 16l
Whiskey sour 690 76/
(made on Dewar’s white (abel)
Gin and tonic 830 6/
Gin and tonic grapefruit 840 6.
Aperol Spritz 800 rbL.
Mulled wine 690 rb/.
Martini Fiero-tonic 770 rbl.
Martini Royale 830 6L,
10 THE COMPANY
Hugo 1L, 2900 6L,

Aperol Spritz 1[. 3100 6l



	Ром40 мл
	Джин40 мл

